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Preface to the Paperback Edition
Introduction: The Only Rebellion Left

Part 1. Catholicism Is True
1. Because God Exists
2. Because We Need Religion
3. Because Jesus Is God

4. Because Jesus Started a Church

Part II. Catholicism Is Good
5. Because It Built Western Civilization
6. Because of Its Heroic Charity
7. Because It Doesn’t Go with the Times

8. Because It Offers True Forgiveness

Part III. Catholicism Is Beautiful
9. Because It Cherishes Beauty
10. Because It Lifts Us Up
11. Because It’s for Everybody

Conclusion: Join the Rebellion
Appendix: Going Deeper
Notes

X

11
27
39
53

73
85
97
113

127
137
149

161
171
173



