Contents

Preface to the Paperback Edition	ix
Introduction: The Only Rebellion Left	1
Part I. Catholicism Is True	
1. Because God Exists	11
2. Because We Need Religion	27
3. Because Jesus Is God	39
4. Because Jesus Started a Church	53
Part II. Catholicism Is Good	
5. Because It Built Western Civilization	73
6. Because of Its Heroic Charity	85
7. Because It Doesn't Go with the Times	97
8. Because It Offers True Forgiveness	113
Part III. Catholicism Is Beautiful	
9. Because It Cherishes Beauty	127
10. Because It Lifts Us Up	137
11. Because It's for Everybody	149
Conclusion: Join the Rebellion	161
Appendix: Going Deeper	171
Notes	173